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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Aleti, Rachit (Dragon) ........................... B 207 Boyce, Corey (1.0,Detroi)

Bates, Corey (WestLC) .......................... See Section TD for pairing

Bayi, Abdurrahman (Detroi) ................. W 201 Kalikiri, Saketh (1.0,NoTeam)

Billingsley, Jackson (WestLC) ................ B 216 Cobb, Kaitlin (0.0,Detroi)

Boyce, Corey (Detroi) ........................... W 207 Aleti, Rachit (0.0,Dragon)

Chertock, Joshua (StSusa) ..................... W 217 Rettig, Jonah (1.0,NagelM)

Cobb, Kaitlin (Detroi) ............................ W 216 Billingsley, Jackson (1.0,WestLC)

Dawson, Carter (Artesn) ....................... W 219 Hankins, Andrew (0.0,WestLC)

Duncan Graves, Keimon (WestLC) ........ W 221 Tonangi, Abhay (0.0,Mason)

Dunwoodie, Graham (SuperS) .............. W 206 Poe, Houston (1.0,Detroi)

Foster, Solmon (Detroi) ........................ W 203 Shetty, Aniket (1.0,CCL)

Franklin, Aidan (Detroi) ........................ B 215 Somakandan, Aizvereah (0.0,Hyatts)

Garrett, Jacqueline (Detroi) .................. B 213 Lykins, William (0.0,Fairbn)

Garrett, Kalel (Detroi) ........................... W 205 Kotecha, Hiral (1.0,SycamA)

Hankins, Andrew (WestLC) ................... B 219 Dawson, Carter (0.0,Artesn)

Happell, George (HastMS) .................... B 210 Ubhe, Aryan (1.0,SycamA)

Harrell, Faith (Detroi) ........................... W 202 Mehta, Aditya (1.0,CCL)

Howard Jr. , Harlan (Detroi) ................. W 209 Sriram, Varun (1.0,Dragon)

Hutcherson, Reese (Detroi) .................. W 220 Satter, Reece (0.0,Artesn)

Jackson, Harper (Detroi) ....................... W 204 Winkler , Joseph (1.0,Mason)

Kalikiri, Saketh (NoTeam) ..................... B 201 Bayi, Abdurrahman (1.0,Detroi)
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Kota, Dhruv (SycamA) ........................... B 212 Lattimore, Rodney (1.0,WestLC)

Kotecha, Hiral (SycamA) ....................... B 205 Garrett, Kalel (1.0,Detroi)

Kothapalli, Kushal (Mason) ................... W 208 Lott, Devin (1.0,Detroi)

Lattimore, Rodney (WestLC) ................ W 212 Kota, Dhruv (0.0,SycamA)

Lott, Devin (Detroi) ............................... B 208 Kothapalli, Kushal (0.0,Mason)

Lykins, Liam (Fairbn) ............................. W 214 Xiao, Alester (0.0,ColsAc)

Lykins, William (Fairbn) ........................ W 213 Garrett, Jacqueline (1.0,Detroi)

Mehta, Aditya (CCL) .............................. B 202 Harrell, Faith (1.0,Detroi)

Nguyen, Mason (OlenLi) ....................... W 218 Schemmel, Dominic (0.0,WalHil)

Pinpin, John (WestLC) ........................... W 222 Shumaker, Dorothy (0.0,Artesn)

Poe, Houston (Detroi) ........................... B 206 Dunwoodie, Graham (1.0,SuperS)

Rettig, Jonah (NagelM) ......................... B 217 Chertock, Joshua (0.0,StSusa)

Satter, Reece (Artesn) .......................... B 220 Hutcherson, Reese (0.0,Detroi)

Schemmel, Dominic (WalHil) ................ B 218 Nguyen, Mason (0.0,OlenLi)

Shetty, Aniket (CCL) .............................. B 203 Foster, Solmon (1.0,Detroi)

Shumaker, Dorothy (Artesn) ................ B 222 Pinpin, John (0.0,WestLC)

Somakandan, Aizvereah (Hyatts) ......... W 215 Franklin, Aidan (1.0,Detroi)

Sriram, Varun (Dragon) ........................ B 209 Howard Jr. , Harlan (0.0,Detroi)

Tonangi, Abhay (Mason) ...................... B 221 Duncan Graves, Keimonie (0.0,WestLC)

Ubhe, Aryan (SycamA) .......................... W 210 Happell, George (0.0,HastMS)

Wibowo, Nikolas (Thundr) .................... W 211 Williams Jr., Nicholas (1.0,Detroi)

Win TD Version 4.20m, (c) 2017, Estima. Printed: 02/29/2020 at 11:20. Page 2 of document



19th Queen City Classic 2020 7-9 Open - Round 2 Pairing List, Page 3

    Player Color/Board Opponent

Williams Jr., Nichola (Detroi) ................ B 211 Wibowo, Nikolas (0.0,Thundr)

Winkler , Joseph (Mason) ..................... B 204 Jackson, Harper (1.0,Detroi)

Xiao, Alester (ColsAc) ............................ B 214 Lykins, Liam (1.0,Fairbn)
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